
69 53 1145

3.1"

1 2

09/19/16 Monday

Weather Conditions:

7
Precipitation

Heavy Rain

Low

Stone Harbor Maintenance Dredging                       Stone Harbor, NJ

Reports No. Project No. Report Date: Daily
Progress Report

Copyright 2005, Sevenson Environmental Services, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. ©

Weather Day of Week:
High

The linked image cannot be displayed.  The file may have been moved, renamed, or deleted. Verify that the link points to the correct file and location. The linked image cannot be displayed.  The file may have been moved, renamed, or deleted. Verify that the link points to the correct file and location.

The linked image cannot be displayed.  The file may have been moved, renamed, or deleted. Verify that the link points to the correct file and location. The linked image cannot be displayed.  The file may have been moved, renamed, or deleted. Verify that the link points to the correct file and location.

The linked image cannot be displayed.  The file may have been moved, renamed, or deleted. Verify that the link points to the correct file and location. The linked image cannot be displayed.  The file may have been moved, renamed, or deleted. Verify that the link points to the correct file and location.

The linked image cannot be displayed.  The file may have been moved, renamed, or deleted. Verify that the link points to the correct file and location.

1 of 5



Mon -- --

Tue -- --

Wed -- --

Thu -- --

Fri -- --

Sat -- --

49 43 #### Sun -- --

49 43 #### CY Tns

Production Tables

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

* Volumes include Required and Allowable Pay Overdepth    **100% Complete when approved by Owner

0%

0%

0%
0%

Contract Bid Sheet
0%

0%

0%

Dredged To Date 
(CY)

Stone Harbor
Pleasure Bay 
Carnival Bay
Sanctuary Bay
Paradise Bay
Access Channel

Kinsley Cape Mining Beach

Quantity Data Source

0.00
0

20,000

Stone Harbor Hole

Contract Bid Sheet
9,000
7,000
4,000 0

0
0
0
0

01/23/16

01/24/16

Weekly Totals

Dredge QTY (CY)

Disposal

Dredging

0

Today

5,000

Previous

Total

Date

0.00
0.00

0.00

0%

0

South Basin 

0.00

0
0
0

Dredged Today 
(CY)

Contract Bid Sheet

4,000
11,000

Snug Harbor 
Shelter Haven Entrance

Weekly Summary
Disposal QTY (Tns)

01/18/16

01/19/16

01/20/16

01/21/16

01/22/16

Contract Bid Sheet

Available Pay 
(CY)

13,000

Contract Bid Sheet
Contract Bid Sheet

8,000
1,800

% Complete

0

TOTALS 82,800 0 0

Other

Contract Bid Sheet 0
Contract Bid Sheet
Contract Bid Sheet
Contract Bid Sheet

Total

Tons
Tons

Tons

Other Unit

0%
0%
0%

Work Performed by Sevenson

Remarks/Verbal Directives

Planned Activities

Safety Remarks

- Rent-A-Fence on-site to install temporary privacy fence.  They 
were sent home at 0830 due to heavy rain.

- FOR A LIST OF EQUIPMENT RECEIVED TODAY PLEASE SEE 
PAGE 3

- Set up to install privacy fence
- Work was shut down at 0830 due to heavy rain and the crew was 
sent home
- Supervision periodically monitored the site during the rain
- Offloaded a Frac Tank from Adler

- Continue to offload equipment

- Install temporary privacy fence around jobsite

- Pave drainage channel

- Install watertight foam around Jersey Barrier Perimeter

- Set up and Install GPS system 

- No accidents or incidents observed or reported.

- Conducted daily safety meeting: Equipment inspections.

Equipment/Materials Delivered to Site
Other Information

Work Performed by Subcontractors

2 of 5



Sevenson Equipment List
SES Equipment # Hrs Qty

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Material Handler
Clamshell Bucket

Loader
40'x10'x7' Barge

40'x10'x7' Barge
40'x10'x7' Barge
40'x10'x5' Barge

Description
Telescoping Forklift

9/16/2016
Generator XQ60
Material Handler

40'x10'x5' Barge
Seabox

40'x10'x7' Barge

40'x10'x5' Barge
40'x10'x5' Barge
40'x10'x5' Barge
40'x10'x5' Barge
40'x10'x5' Barge
40'x10'x5' Barge

Telescoping Forklift
Seabox

40'x10'x5' Barge

9/15/2016

247B008 Poseidon Barge 40'

1405-E XQ60 Generator

835-E IR 185 Compressor

234056 Seabox

247B034

990Ea Shakerton Barge 40'

227B006 Poseidon Barge 20'

019917 Shakerton Barge 40'

1246-16 Sennebogen 860

9649 Shakerton Barge 20'

9928 Shakerton Barge 40'

P114Q Poseidon Barge 40'

PF27132QCT Poseidon Barge 20'

990EJ Shakerton Barge 40'

PF7-179QCT

9/15/2016
1050-E JCB 190 Skid Steer 9/15/2016
1706-E Tugboat 9/15/2016Shirley Tugboat

Rubber Tire Skid Steer
Air Compressor 185

9/15/2016

9648 Shakerton Barge 20' 9/15/2016

996EB Shakerton Barge 40' 9/15/2016

9947 Shakerton Barge 20' 9/15/2016
9/15/2016

9/15/2016
Poseidon Barge 20'

9/15/2016247C134 Poseidon Barge 40'

20'x10'x5' Barge
20'x10'x5' Barge
40'x10'x7' Barge
40'x10'x7' Barge

9/15/2016

9/14/201640'x10'x5' Barge
40'x10'x5' Barge

PF2713QC Poseidon Barge 20' 9/15/2016

019919 Shakerton Barge 40' 9/14/201640'x10'x5' Barge
40'x10'x5' Barge

8721-E Bumblebee Boat 9/14/2016Push Boat

1243-E Sennebogen 860 9/13/2016

Poseidon Barge 40' 9/14/2016

Make/Model Date Onsite

BB24420 Seabox 9/13/2016

526-E JCB Lodall 9/12/2016
840-E JCB Lodall 9/13/2016

Poseidon Barge 40'PF7-127RCT 9/14/2016
1057-E
1246-1B Anvil 4Cy Clamshell

20'x10'x5' Barge

9/13/2016

996EG Shakerton Barge 40' 9/15/2016

9650 Shakerton Barge 20' 9/15/2016

227B033

9/14/2016

990ER Shakerton Barge 40' 9/14/2016

PF7-128RCT Poseidon Barge 40' 9/14/2016

Cat 950 Loader

J-111-E Shakerton Barge 40' 9/14/2016

990EC

9/14/2016

9/14/201640'x10'x5' Barge

9/15/2016

9/15/201640'x10'x5' Barge

9/15/2016

Shakerton Barge 40' 9/14/2016

20'x10'x5' Barge

Poseidon Barge 40' 9/15/2016

9/15/2016

3 of 5



Rental Equipment List
Rental Equipment Hrs Qty

2
2

Make/Model Description Date Onsite
Frac Tank Adler Adler Open Top Weir Tank 9/16/2016
Frac Tank Adler 21K Gal Frac Tank 9/16/2016

4 of 5



Labor
SES Personnel SES Subcontractor Personnel
Shift: Day Hrs Shift: Day Hrs

1 General Superintendant 9.0 11
1 Project Manager 12.0
1 Project Superintendent 9.0
0 QA/QC Manager 0.0 0
0 Surveyor 0.0

1 Mechanic 1.5
0 Health and Safety 0.0 11
1 Labor Foreman 172/472 1.5
2 Laborer 172/472 3.0
2 Operator 825 3.0
1 Licensed Boat Op 25 1.5
0 Mate 25 0.0
1 Deckhand 25 1.5

.
11 42.0 0 Totals 0.0

SES Personnel SES Subcontractor Personnel
Shift: Night Hrs Shift: Day Hrs

Lost Time Incidents To-Date - 0

0 0.0 0 Totals 0.0

Total Man Hours 
Since Lost Time 

Incident

Last Lost Time Incident - 
N/a 

Total Man Hours 
to Date

42.0

0.0

42.0

523.5

523.5

Totals

Day Shift 
Employees

Night Shift 
Employees

Daily Total 
Employees

Day Shift Hours

Night Shift 
Hours

Today's Man 
Hours

Totals

5 of 5


