

# Work was shut down at approx. 0830 due to heavy rain.

# Work Performed by Sevenson

- Set up to install privacy fence

- Work was shut down at 0830 due to heavy rain and the crew was sent home
- Supervision periodically monitored the site during the rain
- Offloaded a Frac Tank from Adler

### Weekly Summary

Weekly Summary					
Date		Dredge C	QTY (CY)	Disposal	QTY (Tns)
01/18/16	Mon				
01/19/16	Tue				
01/20/16	Wed				
01/21/16	Thu				
01/22/16	Fri	-		-	
01/23/16	Sat	-			
01/24/16	Sun	-			
Weekly To	tals	0	CY	0	Tns

### Safety Remarks

- No accidents or incidents observed or reported.
- Conducted daily safety meeting: Equipment inspections.

# **Remarks/Verbal Directives**

### Work Performed by Subcontractors

- Rent-A-Fence on-site to install temporary privacy fence. They were sent home at 0830 due to heavy rain.

### **Planned Activities**

- Continue to offload equipment
- Install temporary privacy fence around jobsite
- Pave drainage channel
- Install watertight foam around Jersey Barrier Perimeter
- Set up and Install GPS system

## Equipment/Materials Delivered to Site

- FOR A LIST OF EQUIPMENT RECEIVED TODAY PLEASE SEE PAGE 3

### Other Information

Production Tables							
Disposal	Kinsley	Cape Mining	Beach	Other	Other	Total	Unit
Today	0.00					0.00	Tons
Previous	0					0.00	Tons
Total	0.00					0.00	Tons

Dredging	Available Pay (CY)	Quantity Data Source	Dredged Today (CY)	Dredged To Date (CY)	% Complete
South Basin	5,000	Contract Bid Sheet	0	0	0%
Snug Harbor	8,000	Contract Bid Sheet	0	0	0%
Shelter Haven Entrance	1,800	Contract Bid Sheet	0	0	0%
Stone Harbor	4,000	Contract Bid Sheet	0	0	0%
Pleasure Bay	11,000	Contract Bid Sheet	0	0	0%
Carnival Bay	20,000	Contract Bid Sheet	0	0	0%
Sanctuary Bay	13,000	Contract Bid Sheet	0	0	0%
Paradise Bay	9,000	Contract Bid Sheet	0	0	0%
Access Channel	7,000	Contract Bid Sheet	0	0	0%
Stone Harbor Hole	4,000	Contract Bid Sheet	0	0	0%
TOTALS	82,800		0	0	0%

\* Volumes include Required and Allowable Pay Overdepth \*\*100% Complete when approved by Owner

# **Sevenson Equipment List**

Sevenson Equi			1		
SES Equipment #	Make/Model	Description	Date Onsite	Hrs	Qty
526-E	JCB Lodall	Telescoping Forklift	9/12/2016	<b> </b>	1
840-E	JCB Lodall	Telescoping Forklift	9/13/2016		1
BB24420	Seabox	Seabox	9/13/2016		1
1243-E	Sennebogen 860	Material Handler	9/13/2016		1
1246-1B	Anvil 4Cy Clamshell	Clamshell Bucket	9/13/2016		1
1057-E	Cat 950 Loader	Loader	9/14/2016		1
PF7-127RCT	Poseidon Barge 40'	40'x10'x7' Barge	9/14/2016		1
PF7-179QCT	Poseidon Barge 40'	40'x10'x7' Barge	9/14/2016		1
247B008	Poseidon Barge 40'	40'x10'x7' Barge	9/14/2016		1
PF7-128RCT	Poseidon Barge 40'	40'x10'x7' Barge	9/14/2016		1
990EC	Shakerton Barge 40'	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/14/2016		1
019917	Shakerton Barge 40'	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/14/2016		1
J-111-E	Shakerton Barge 40'	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/14/2016		1
990EJ	Shakerton Barge 40'	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/14/2016		1
019919	Shakerton Barge 40'	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/14/2016		1
990ER	Shakerton Barge 40'	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/14/2016		1
8721-E	Bumblebee Boat	Push Boat	9/14/2016		1
PF2713QC	Poseidon Barge 20'	20'x10'x5' Barge	9/15/2016		1
PF27132QCT	Poseidon Barge 20'	20'x10'x5' Barge	9/15/2016		1
227B006	Poseidon Barge 20'	20'x10'x5' Barge	9/15/2016		1
227B033	Poseidon Barge 20'	20'x10'x5' Barge	9/15/2016		1
247B034	Poseidon Barge 40'	40'x10'x7' Barge	9/15/2016		1
247C134	Poseidon Barge 40'	40'x10'x7' Barge	9/15/2016		1
P114Q	Poseidon Barge 40'	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/15/2016		1
990Ea	Shakerton Barge 40'	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/15/2016	-	1
990Ea 9928	Shakerton Barge 40	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/15/2016	-	1
996EB	Shakerton Barge 40	-	9/15/2016		1
996EG	Shakerton Barge 40	40'x10'x5' Barge			
990EG 9649	<b>,</b>	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/15/2016		1
	Shakerton Barge 20'	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/15/2016		1
9947	Shakerton Barge 20'	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/15/2016		1
9648	Shakerton Barge 20'	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/15/2016		1
9650	Shakerton Barge 20'	40'x10'x5' Barge	9/15/2016		1
234056	Seabox	Seabox	9/15/2016		1
1706-E	Tugboat	Shirley Tugboat	9/15/2016		1
1050-E	JCB 190 Skid Steer	Rubber Tire Skid Steer	9/15/2016		1
835-E	IR 185 Compressor	Air Compressor 185	9/15/2016		1
1405-E	XQ60 Generator	Generator XQ60	9/15/2016		1
1246-16	Sennebogen 860	Material Handler	9/16/2016		1
	+ +				<u> </u>
	+ +				<u> </u>
	1				
					[
				1	L

# **Rental Equipment List**

Rental Equipme Rental Equipment Frac Tank Frac Tank	Make/Model Adler Adler	Description Adler Open Top Weir Tank 21K Gal Frac Tank	Date Onsite   9/16/2016   9/16/2016	Hrs	<b>Qty</b> 2
Frac Tank		21K Gal Frac Tank	0/16/2010	1	
	Adier	ZIK Gal Frac Tank	U/16//016		<u>^</u>
			9/10/2010		2
					<b> </b>
					L
					<b> </b>
					L
					<b> </b>
					<b> </b>
					──
				1	I
				1	
				1	
					┣───
				1	┣──
				1 -	1
				1	
				1	<b> </b>
					├
					┣───
					1
				1	
				1	├
				+	──
					L
					1

# Labor

	Personnel		
Shift:	Day	Hrs	
1	General Superintendant	9.0	
1	Project Manager	12.0	
1	Project Superintendent	9.0	
0	QA/QC Manager	0.0	
0	Surveyor	0.0	
1	Mechanic	1.5	
0	Health and Safety	0.0	
1	Labor Foreman 172/472	1.5	
2	Laborer 172/472	3.0	
2	Operator 825	3.0	
1	Licensed Boat Op 25	1.5	
0	Mate 25	0.0	
1	Deckhand 25	1.5	
11	Totals	42.0	

SES Personnel					
Shift: Night Hrs					
0	Totals	0.0			

	Subcontractor Personnel	
Shift:	Day	Hrs
		-
		_
		-
		_
		-
		_
		-
		+
		_
0	Totals	0.0

S	Day Shift	
	Employees	11
	Night Shift	
	Employees	0
	Employees	0
	Deily Total	
	Daily Total	
	Employees	11
	Day Shift Hours	42.0
	Night Shift	
	Hours	0.0
	Today's Man	
	Hours	42.0
0	Total Man Hours	•
0	to Date	523.5
		525.5
S		
	Total Man Hours	
	Since Lost Time	
	Incident	523.5
_	Last Times In statements	
	Lost Time Incidents	
	Last Lost Time Inci	
	Last Lost Time Inci	

Shift:	Day	Hrs			
0	Totals	0.0			
0	IOLAIS	0.0			

SES Subcontractor Personnel